
 
SPORTING DATES FOR 2026 
 
We are excited to share some key dates for our senior students as we look ahead to a big year of school 
sport in 2026.  
 
For Grade 5/6 Students - Interschool Sport   
 
Term 1, 2026 
 
SSV Coburg District Summer Sport Competitions​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Friday February  13​ Round 1               ​ Week 3​​  
Friday February  20​ Round 2​ ​ Week 4​​  
Friday February  27​ Round 3​ ​ Week 5​​  
Friday March        6​ Round 4​ ​ Week 6​​  
Friday March      13​ Round 5​ ​ Week 7                ​  
Friday March      20​ Make up​ ​ Week 8                 
Friday March      27​ Make up​ ​ Week 9              ​ ​  
 
Schools participating  
St Fidelis, St Olivers, Coburg, St Bernards, St Pauls and Pascoe Vale South  
 
Summer Sport Games:  
Boys/Mixed Softball, Girls Softball, Boys/Mixed Bat Tennis, Girls Bat Tennis, Boys/Mixed Basketball & 
Girls Basketball 
 
Games commence:​ ​ ​  11.30am 
Games conclude:​ ​ ​    1.00pm 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
For Grade 4-6 Students 
 
Tues 17 Feb​ ​ SSV Coburg District Swimming Trials ​ 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Term 2, 2026 
 
For Grade 3-6 Students 
 
Monday   May 18​ ​ SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
​ ​ ​ ​ Outlook Road, Coburg. 
 
Thursday  May 21​ ​ SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships, Back-up day    ​ 
__________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Term 3, 2026​ ​  
 
For Grade 3-6 Students 
 
Tuesday  August 18​ ​ SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
​ ​ ​ ​ Outlook Road, Coburg. 
 
Thursday  August 27 ​ ​ SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships Back-up day​  
​ ​ ​ ​ Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
​ ​ ​ ​ Outlook Road, Coburg. 


